Product Data Sheet
ATS1250
ATS Intelligent 4 door controller
Data Gathering Panels
Data Gathering Panels (DGP) are used to expand the number
of alarm inputs on the system and allow inputs and relays to be
connected at a location remote from the Advisor MASTER
panel. DGPs communicate via poll & reply messages and send

x D)
 475 x 460 x 160 mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1250 4 DOOR ACCESS CONTROL EXPANDER
ATS1250MBC ATS1250 Mother Board Card
ATS1260UP ATS Intelligent 4-Lift Controller Upgrade Package
ATS1251 4 DOOR ACCESS CONTROL EXPANDER (12V)
ATS1252 4 DOOR ACCESS CONTROL EXPANDER (24V)
ATS1253 4 DOOR ACCESS CONTROL EXPANDER (12V) ATS1640
HOUSING
ATS1254 4 DOOR ACCESS CONTROL EXPANDER (24V) ATS1640
HOUSING
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your sales representative.
ATS1250-2018-05-2 04:14:12 Released :25-JAN-18